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KIDS MENU

DRINKS
Juice

Lemonade, lime
and bitters

Ginger beer
Foxton fizz
Foxton fizz spider

Charlies kids
pouch

Milkshakes

Chocolate,
Banana,
Caramel,
Strawberry, Lime,
Vanilla

Iced chocolate

BREAKFAST
Egg on toast, bacon

French toast, berry
couli

+ bacon

LUNCH

Pita pocket, fries - ask
what todays flavour is

Chicken nuggets, fries
Kids fish, chips

Kids cheeseburger,
fries

PIZZA - mini - 8 inch
Margarita - Mozzarella,
napoli, basil

Bambino - Mozzarella,
napoli, ham

DESSERT

Ice cream sundae -
chocolate, caramel OR
strawberry

$10.5
$12.5

$5.5

$10.5

$10.5
$12.5
$15.5

$13

$14.5

$8.5



